
Finalrangliste  -  OM Buggy [OM_VB]

Rang Liz.-
Nr

Fahrer Club Rnd Endzeit Final Altersklasse

1 40732 BAUER Dominic MCC-Hornstein 81 45:28.901 Final - A  
2 40003 NALUKOWY Michael Cmbf Süd-Ost 80 45:00.783 Final - A  
3 40100 SCHWEINZER Patrick WMW-Fehring 80 45:30.066 Final - A  
4 40057 FORTMÜLLER Martin Cmbf Süd-Ost 79 45:12.748 Final - A  
5 40246 SPANNBRUCKNER Werner MBC Pielachring 79 45:32.825 Final - A  
6 40377 HAUENSCHILD Maximilian MBC Stockerau 79 45:32.906 Final - A  
7 40215 DIESSLBACHER Thomas MSIG Attnang/Puchheim 78 45:11.347 Final - A  
8 40353 MAYR Andreas RCR St. Agatha 78 45:13.110 Final - A  
9 40045 DE ZWART Marc A-Team Graz 78 45:33.649 Final - A Jugend

10 40402 ZEILINGER Matthias RC Buggy Wels 77 45:14.073 Final - A  
11 40096 NEUWIRTH Albert WMW-Fehring 56 39:31.041 Final - A  
12 40452 WOLLANKA Martin MCC-Hornstein 17 9:41.086 Final - A  

          
13 40092 LANDL Christian WMW-Fehring 34 20:01.863 1/2 Final - B  
14 41990 SUPPAN Harald Manis Raceway 34 20:12.856 1/2 Final - B  
15 40043 BAJZEK Stephan A-Team Graz 34 20:15.754 1/2 Final - A  
16 40391 HORNINGER Georg RC Buggy Wels 34 20:21.235 1/2 Final - B Senior
17 40051 HEUSEL Wolfgang A-Team Graz 34 20:24.999 1/2 Final - A Senior
18 41250 BRUCKNER Martin RCR St. Agatha 34 20:31.605 1/2 Final - A  
19 40403 NEUBERGER Stefan RC Buggy Wels 34 20:34.570 1/2 Final - A  
20 41420 KRUISZ Jan MCC-Hornstein 33 20:07.975 1/2 Final - B  
21 40029 STUMPTNER Jürgen RCC-Alberndorf 33 20:10.292 1/2 Final - B  
22 40034 PENN Mario MSIG Attnang/Puchheim 33 20:18.286 1/2 Final - B Senior
23 41376 KAPPER Manuel WMW-Fehring 33 20:19.909 1/2 Final - A  
24 40088 TRIEB Jürgen T-R-Racing Club 32 18:51.251 1/2 Final - A  

          
25 41329 MÜLLER Heinz T-R-Racing Club 25 15:17.237 1/4 Final - A Senior
26 40046 DE ZWART Philipp A-Team Graz 25 15:24.691 1/4 Final - A Junior
27 40049 EHRENFRIED Gerd A-Team Graz 25 15:28.831 1/4 Final - A Senior
28 40396 RIEDERER Wolfgang RC Buggy Wels 25 15:29.300 1/4 Final - A Senior
29 40379 HOFSTÄTTER Christian RCB2000 25 15:33.232 1/4 Final - A Senior
30 40047 DE ZWART Uwe A-Team Graz 25 15:35.962 1/4 Final - A Senior
31 41199 WAGNER Bernhard RC Buggy Wels 24 15:08.388 1/4 Final - B  
32 41427 MASLANKA Marcus Cmbf Süd-Ost 24 15:15.419 1/4 Final - B  
33 40727 ULRICH Franz A-Team Graz 24 15:17.363 1/4 Final - B Senior
34 42286 HILLER Markus RCB2000 24 15:20.964 1/4 Final - B Senior
35 40971 LANGGRUBER Michael Nitrofighter 24 15:28.329 1/4 Final - B  
36 40116 KAUFMANN Dieter MSV Wölbling 24 15:32.681 1/4 Final - A  
37 40153 KATZENBEIßER Werner MAV-Waidhofen 23 15:07.136 1/4 Final - B Senior
38 40382 KIRCHMAIR Thomas MBC Pielachring 23 15:10.136 1/4 Final - A Senior
39 40180 DICK Dieter MBC-Hollabrunn 22 13:26.784 1/4 Final - B Senior
40 40155 MATOUSEK Marcel MAV-Waidhofen 22 14:17.969 1/4 Final - B Jugend

          
41 41233 SICHER Rudolf WMW-Fehring 24 15:09.866 1/8 Final - B  
42 41574 VOSS Gerhard MSV Wölbling 24 15:28.790 1/8 Final - B Senior
43 41391 FEISTL Herbert MBC Pielachring 23 15:13.622 1/8 Final - B Senior
44 40002 NAGEL Philipp Cmbf Süd-Ost 23 15:19.642 1/8 Final - B  
45 41251 BRUCKNER Heinrich RCR St. Agatha 23 15:20.696 1/8 Final - B Senior
46 42297 HABIJANIC Stefan A-Team Graz 22 14:30.440 1/8 Final - A Jugend
47 40018 AICHMANN Joachim LAMBC-St. Andrä 22 15:01.752 1/8 Final - A Senior
48 42289 SIKLODI Julius RCB2000 22 15:03.731 1/8 Final - B Junior
49 40178 PIPPENBACHER Helmut MBC Pielachring 22 15:08.841 1/8 Final - A Senior
50 40390 FIDA Clemens RC Buggy Wels 21 15:05.124 1/8 Final - B Senior
51 42171 NOWAK Rainhard RCB2000 20 15:33.012 1/8 Final - A  
52 41390 KOTROBAR Rainer MBC Pielachring 19 15:32.301 1/8 Final - B Senior
53 40163 WALLER Herbert MAV-Waidhofen 17 11:36.512 1/8 Final - A Senior
54 40099 RESEDARITZ Thomas T-R-Racing Club 13 9:58.337 1/8 Final - A  
55 41752 REISINGER Lukas MBC Pielachring 12 7:46.169 1/8 Final - A Jugend
56 40158 SCHÜMATSCHEK Johannes MAV-Waidhofen 12 9:01.642 1/8 Final - A Senior

          
57 41751 REISINGER Roland MBC Pielachring 18 15:16.494 1/16 Final - A Senior
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58 41231 GRANDEL Markus WMW-Fehring 17 11:19.303 1/16 Final - A Senior
59 40991 FIDLER Roman RCB2000 7 7:40.106 1/16 Final - A Senior
60 40129 STEINBÖCK Thomas RCB2000   DNS 1/16 Final - A Senior

Finalrangliste  -  OM Buggy 40 PLUS [OM_VB_40+]

Rang Liz.-
Nr

Fahrer Club Rnd Endzeit Final Altersklasse

1 40034 PENN Mario MSIG Attnang/Puchheim 34 20:37.408 Final - A Senior
2 40391 HORNINGER Georg RC Buggy Wels 33 20:08.887 Final - A Senior
3 40153 KATZENBEIßER Werner MAV-Waidhofen 33 20:13.469 Final - A Senior
4 40180 DICK Dieter MBC-Hollabrunn 33 20:20.890 Final - A Senior
5 40049 EHRENFRIED Gerd A-Team Graz 33 20:34.715 Final - A Senior
6 41329 MÜLLER Heinz T-R-Racing Club 32 19:36.796 Final - A Senior
7 40379 HOFSTÄTTER Christian RCB2000 32 20:00.090 Final - A Senior
8 40396 RIEDERER Wolfgang RC Buggy Wels 32 20:02.692 Final - A Senior
9 40047 DE ZWART Uwe A-Team Graz 32 20:03.123 Final - A Senior

10 40051 HEUSEL Wolfgang A-Team Graz 32 20:04.228 Final - A Senior
11 42286 HILLER Markus RCB2000 32 20:14.665 Final - A Senior
12 40727 ULRICH Franz A-Team Graz 32 20:24.332 Final - A Senior
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